

ATTORNEYS AT LAW + A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION www.tlastergreenberg.com

1810 CHAPEL AVENUE WEST CHERRY HILL, NJ 08002-4609 TELEPHONE: (856) 661-1900 FAX: (856) 661-1919

May 4, 2001

VIA OVERNIGHT MAIL

State of Florida **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

	RE:	Wallscape Media, LLC – Application for Authority to Transact Bus	iness E	01			
Dear Si	r or Mao	lam:		ЪV.	-17		
	Enclose	ed for filing with the State of Florida are the following documents:		- 7			
	1.	Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization Transact Business in Florida	n <u>To</u>	<u> </u>			
	2.	Designation of Registered Agent	,	• ·			
	3.	Certificate of Good Standing from New Jersey State		، ب دی			
	4.	Company check in the amount of \$130.00 representing \$100 payment for the filing fee application, \$25.00 designation of registered agent fee and \$5.00 for Certificate of Status.					
of same	Kindly and for	file the enclosed documents for the above limited liability company up ward to the undersigned a Certificate of Status upon completion.	pon rece	eipt	5/8		

Should you have any questions, please call me at (856) 382-2251. Thank you.

Sincerely

Brian J. Curtis Corporate Paralegal

000004139390--1 -05/07/01--01112--001 ****130.00 ****130.00

Enclosures

190 SOUTH MAIN ROAD VINELAND, NJ 08360 TELEPHONE; (856) 691-6200 FAX: (856) 696-8150

THREE MELLON BANK CENTER THIRTY NINTH FLOOR 1735 MARKET STREET PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103 TELEPHONE; (215) 569-1023

216 NORTH AVENUE CRANFORD, NJ 07016 TELEPHONE: (908) 245-8021 FAX; (908) 245-8031

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

_.....

- ------

ъ

. . .

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

February 14, 2000 5. Perpetual (Date of Organization) (Duration: Year limited liability company wiexist or "perpetual") Jam 2, 0/ (Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 608.501, 608.502, and 817.155, F.S.) Vo CorpAmerica, Inc. Volume 1	l cease to
	<u> </u>
/o CorpAmerica, Inc.	
16 S.E. 15th Street, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316 - Broward County	
(Street address of principal office)	*
f limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here 💌	
The usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows:	
67 Summit Avenue, Summit, NJ 07901	
	្លួ

- :___

the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)

11. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida:

media communications and services	•
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	₩ <u>₩</u>
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	
Clut Atkins	
Typed or printed name of signee	

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 OR 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Wallscape Media, L.L.C.

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

	(Name)			
416 S.E. 15th Street			01	
Florida stre	eet address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	=	- NV	
Ft. Lauderdale	FL 33316	- :		1 1 • Î
	City/State/Zip	···	`	
			ŝ	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited \bigcirc liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

CorpAmerica, Inc. sa A. ChasmiurAssistan Secretary t.

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
 - **\$ 5.00** Certificate of Status (optional)



